VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session |

Budget Bill - HB6002 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Executive Offices » Item 68
Office of the State Inspector General

Item 68 (Not set out)

First Year - FY2023

Second Year - FY2024

Inspection, Monitoring, and Auditing Services (78700)

Inspection and Compliance of Program Operations (78701)
Fund Sources:

General
Special

Commonwealth Transportation

$7,406,425

$7,406,425

$4,944,696
$282,390

$2,179,339

$7,656,425

$7,656,425

$5,194,696
$282,390

$2,179,339
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