VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB6002 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Executive Offices » Item 68 Office of the State Inspector General

Item 68 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2023	Second Year - FY2024
Inspection, Monitoring, and Auditing Services (78700)	\$7,406,425	\$7,656,425
Inspection and Compliance of Program Operations (78701)	\$7,406,425	\$7,656,425
Fund Sources:		
General	\$4,944,696	\$5,194,696
Special	\$282,390	\$282,390
Commonwealth Transportation	\$2,179,339	\$2,179,339